Pathways, Inc.
Kids' Adventure Club
2019 Summer Program Fee Schedule

Open Enroliment Registration Fee: (New Families) $35 for one child and $10 for each additional child

Continuation of Enroliment Processing Fee: (Currently Enrolled Families) $15 for one child and $10 for each additional child

* Tuition rates do not include Registration Fee

Family Size 1 2 3 4 5
2 $0 - $51,438 $51,439 - §72,063 $72,064 - $92,012 $92,013 - $112,348 $112,349+
3 $0 - $64,938 $64,939 - $90,976 $90,977 - $116,160 $116,161 - $141,832 $141,832+
4 $0 - $78,438 $78,439 - $109,889 $109,890 - $140,308 $140,309 - $171,317 $171,318+
5 $0 - $91,938 $91,939 - $128,802 $128,803 - $164,457 $164,458 - $200,803 $200,804+
6+ $0 - $105,438 $105,439 - $147,714 $147,7151 - $188,604 $188,605 - $230,286 $230,287+

* A Family choosing not to provide financial statements will be charged at the highest level.

@ Pathways, Inc.

we put people first

Tuition Rates

Level Weekly Full Day Rate Weekly Half Day Rate
1 $153 $94.00
2 $170 $104.00
3 $187 $114.00
4 $204 $124.00
5 $220 $135.00




